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Women / XP / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia McKairnes3050
Rohnert Park

9.325 9.550 9.5259.325 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Temple3054
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.500 9.4258.975 37.050
3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Avery Newton3031
Golden Bear

8.850 8.875 9.3258.850 35.900
7 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Elyse Nordheim3056
Technique

9.450 8.900 8.7758.700 35.825
1 3T 5 10T 4 

4 

Rachel Nykamp3051
Rohnert Park

8.900 8.875 9.4508.425 35.650
5 5T 8 2 5 

5 

Keilani Schaefer3048
Rock Solid

8.925 7.650 9.3009.150 35.025
4 12T 2 5 6 

6 

Madison Perkins3040
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 8.900 8.7007.900 34.200
11T 3T 13 12T 7 

7 

Natalie Bellino3039
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 8.150 9.0008.400 34.100
13 7 9 7 8 

8 

Katherine Hansen3055
Santa Rosa

8.775 7.700 9.0508.525 34.050
10 11 7 6 9 

9 

Caitlin Callegari3003
Accel

8.800 8.100 8.8008.150 33.850
8T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Alandra Padilla3052
Rohnert Park

8.700 7.950 8.5258.550 33.725
11T 9 6 14 11 

11 

Emilia Virgo3026
East Bay Sports

8.350 7.900 8.9258.250 33.425
14 10 10 8 12 

12 

Amy Knox3015
Champion

8.875 7.550 8.7757.950 33.150
6 14 12 10T 13 

13 

Laurene Bishop3002
Accel

8.800 7.650 8.7007.875 33.025
8T 12T 14 12T 14 

14 
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